
3 Di Picche

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Carafa Mario (08/607) 0 0 4 11 4 12 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 10 4 12 4 11 4 9

Rossi Walter (08/220) 0 0 4 8 4 4 3 4 1 0 0 0 2 4 4 9 4 8 4 2

Zucchelli Sabrina (08/1182) 0 0 2 1 4 5 3 6 4 6 0 0 2 3 4 7 4 8 4 3

Piccinelli Tamara (08/966) 0 0 3 4 4 3 4 7 3 3 0 0 3 2 1 0 4 7 4 5

Malacarne Christian (08/932) 0 0 2 1 0 0 1 3 3 4 0 0 4 4 3 1 0 0 0 0

Piccinelli Guglielmo (08/1186) 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Carafa Mario 08/607 32 88 2,75

Rossi Walter 08/220 26 39 1,50

Zucchelli Sabrina 08/1182 27 39 1,44

Piccinelli Tamara 08/966 26 31 1,19

Malacarne Christian 08/932 13 13 1,00

Piccinelli Guglielmo 08/1186 4 3 0,75

Disadattati

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Bollini Stefano (08/1335) 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 12 0 0 4 6 4 10 4 8

Sanciolo Vincenzo (08/951) 4 11 0 0 4 5 4 6 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 6 4 4 4 5

Facchinetti Stefano (08/1036) 4 2 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 8 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 8

Provenzani Calogero (08/1035) 4 6 0 0 2 3 4 3 0 0 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0

Cola Simone (08/644) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 4 3 4 4 4 7

Crignola Matteo (08/1358) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Trombetta Luca (08/947) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bollini Stefano 08/1335 32 69 2,16

Sanciolo Vincenzo 08/951 32 52 1,62

Facchinetti Stefano 08/1036 28 35 1,25

Provenzani Calogero 08/1035 18 29 1,61

Cola Simone 08/644 16 18 1,12

Crignola Matteo 08/1358 2 2 1,00

Trombetta Luca 08/947 0 0 0,00

I Frec D'Intumian

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Facciuto Roberta (08/1402) 4 7 4 8 4 0 0 0 2 3 3 2 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 4

Placenti Vincenzo (08/1397) 2 6 2 5 4 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 10

Molteni Daniela (08/1398) 4 2 4 5 4 3 0 0 3 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 0 0 0 0

Colombo Fabio (08/1118) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 9 1 3 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scognamillo Francesca (08/1403) 2 0 4 3 4 4 0 0 3 6 3 1 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0

Melosu Stefano (08/1400) 4 4 2 6 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6

Zaccaro Stefano (08/1409) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 9

Foglia Chiara (08/1399) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0

Caggio Kevin (08/1401) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Facciuto Roberta 08/1402 29 37 1,28

Placenti Vincenzo 08/1397 17 34 2,00

Molteni Daniela 08/1398 27 25 0,93

Colombo Fabio 08/1118 9 23 2,56

Scognamillo Francesca 08/1403 18 17 0,94

Melosu Stefano 08/1400 11 16 1,45

Zaccaro Stefano 08/1409 9 12 1,33

Foglia Chiara 08/1399 8 4 0,50

Caggio Kevin 08/1401 0 0 0,00

Peperini

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Zini Fabio (08/1362) 4 7 4 8 0 0 4 3 4 7 2 3 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 9

Sargentoni Nello (08/1327) 4 7 4 6 0 0 4 7 1 3 4 7 4 9 0 0 2 0 2 4

Freri Marco (08/1364) 4 0 4 4 0 0 2 2 4 8 2 0 4 2 0 0 4 4 4 2

Colombo Alberto (08/1309) 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 4 7 4 8 2 1 0 0 2 0 2 3

Germinario Cinzia (08/1361) 2 0 4 3 0 0 4 0 3 1 4 4 2 1 0 0 4 2 4 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zini Fabio 08/1362 30 51 1,70

Sargentoni Nello 08/1327 25 43 1,72

Freri Marco 08/1364 28 22 0,79

Colombo Alberto 08/1309 18 21 1,17

Germinario Cinzia 08/1361 27 13 0,48



The King Of Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Perrone Antonio (08/699) 4 12 4 6 4 12 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 10 4 12 4 8 0 0

Podetti Daniele (08/589) 2 4 2 5 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 7 4 3 4 10 4 4 0 0

Giuliani Alessandro (08/160) 3 4 4 6 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 10 0 0

Bonato Andrea (08/1404) 4 6 4 4 2 3 4 2 0 0 2 5 4 5 0 0 3 2 0 0

Parisi Alfio (08/1291) 2 4 2 2 2 6 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mazza Walter (08/1405) 1 3 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Merlo Angela (08/691) 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 6 1 0 0 0

Perrone Manuel (08/1241) 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0

Ostinelli Devid (08/1279) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Perrone Antonio 08/699 32 80 2,50

Podetti Daniele 08/589 22 39 1,77

Giuliani Alessandro 08/160 19 34 1,79

Bonato Andrea 08/1404 23 27 1,17

Parisi Alfio 08/1291 10 19 1,90

Mazza Walter 08/1405 7 12 1,71

Merlo Angela 08/691 8 7 0,88

Perrone Manuel 08/1241 7 6 0,86

Ostinelli Devid 08/1279 0 0 0,00


